SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
承  认  书
CUSTOMER NUMBER
客户名称： 编    号：
DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
品    名：贴片共模滤波器 数    量：
PART NO. DATE
型    号：BCDCM4520-2-701T 日    期：

Operating ─40to+125℃
Storage(After mount) ─40to+125℃
Part Number System
BCDCM  4520  -2  -701  T
 ①       ②     ③    ④    ⑤
① Type:BCDCM
② External Dimensions(W×A)(mm):4.5*2.0
③ Number of Lines: 2
④ Impedance:701=700Ω
⑤ Packing:Tape ＆ Reel
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Part No.
lmpedance[at 100MHz] DC resistance Rated current lnsulation resistance
(Ω)min (Ω)typ (mΩ)max[1 line] ldc(A)max (MΩ)min
BCDCM4520-2-701T 500 700 57 2.9 10
1/4
BCDCM4520-2-701T
DC COMMON MODE FILTER
TYPICAL ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
IMPEDANCE vs.FREQUENCY CHARACTERISTICS
BCDCM4520-2-701T
2/4
BCDCM4520-2-701T
DC COMMON MODE FILTER
SHAPES AND DIMENSIONS/CIRCUIT DIAGRAM/RECOMMENDED
PC BOARD PATTERN(REFLOW SOLDERING)
         ◆ Dimensions(mm)
UNIT: mm
A:4.7 ± 0.5
B:4.5 ± 0.5
C:2.4（MAX）
D:2.7    E:1.0
F:1.15    G:0.85
         ◆ Land Pattern(mm)                                  ◆Schematics(Bottom)
No polarity
3/4
BCDCM4520-2-701T
DC COMMON MODE FILTER
Recommended Reflow Temperature Curve
Package
size (mm)
  Specs
size 7"
A Φ178±2.0
B Φ58
C 4.8
D 14.5
4/4